0:50-2:50

2:50-8:22

8:22-9:45

9:45-10:39

10:40-11:33

11:40-12:20

12:20-14:45

14:45-20:15

20:15-20:48

20:48-27:18

27:18-28:42

28:42-29:37

29:37-30:50

30:50-32:48

32:48-33:53

33:53-34:25

34:25-35:40

35:40-37:57

38:00-38:32

38:45-39:49

39:49-41:44

John White Oral History Log

Growing up/near Pilot Point (family)
Family backgound (family gardens)
Church life growing up

Guest preachers

St. John’s (Church/School)

Church life at St. John’s

St. John’s cemetery/community
School life in Pilot Point

Going into town

Life in Pilot Point

Freedmen Communities

Family

Family history (Beginnings)
freedman Communities

Coming to Pilot Point

History of St. John’s church
Growing up in Pilot Point area
Memories from growing up

Church schools

Leaving the area for college

Demise of St. John’s church



42:15-44:52

45:02-47:15

47:15-48:30

48:30-50:48

St. John’s community (orgins)
Old slave cemetery (origins to demise)
St John’s school

Interest in cemetery



