John White Oral History Log

0:50-2:50	Growing up/near Pilot Point (family)
2:50-8:22	Family backgound (family gardens)
8:22-9:45	Church life growing up
9:45-10:39	Guest preachers
10:40-11:33	St. John's (Church/School)
11:40-12:20	Church life at St. John's
12:20-14:45	St. John's cemetery/community
14:45-20:15	School life in Pilot Point
20:15-20:48	Going into town
20:48-27:18	Life in Pilot Point
27:18-28:42	Freedmen Communities
28:42-29:37	Family
29:37-30:50	Family history (Beginnings)
30:50-32:48	freedman Communities
32:48-33:53	Coming to Pilot Point
33:53-34:25	History of St. John's church
34:25-35:40	Growing up in Pilot Point area
35:40-37:57	Memories from growing up
38:00-38:32	Church schools
38:45-39:49	Leaving the area for college
39:49-41:44	Demise of St. John's church

42:15-44:52	St. John's community (orgins)
45:02-47:15	Old slave cemetery (origins to demise)
47:15-48:30	St John's school
48:30-50:48	Interest in cemetery